
7-Nov-19 WPC Worlds 2019 Day1 RAW BP-Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Glossbrenn

er
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4

Best 

Bench

Coeff 

Score

Age  & 

Coeff
Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Baklykova Olga 55 F-M4 75 75 0.8361 110 115 117.5 117.5 98.24175 120.34614 1-F-M4-75 7 RU

Sinacheva Svetlana 52 F-M3 79.3 82.5 0.8063 112.5 117.5 120 120 96.75 112.71375 1-F-M3-82.5 7 RU

Knuutila Virpi 52 F-M3 89.4 90 0.7502 125 135 142.5 142.5 106.9035 124.54257 1-F-M3-90 7 FI

Bies Johanna 47 F-M2 61.2 67.5 0.9721 -120.5 120.5 125 125 121.5125 131.47652 1-F-M2-67.5 7 FI

Mustonen Mira 49 F-M2 75 75 0.8361 102.5 -105 105 105 87.7905 97.710826 1-F-M2-75 7 FI

Pavlova Liudmila 43 F-M1 54.7 56 1.0638 67.5 -70 -72.5 67.5 71.8065 74.032501 1-F-M1-56 7 RU

Kulmala Elina 44 F-M1 85.6 90 0.7693 110 120 127.5 127.5 98.079375 102.29678 1-F-M1-90 7 FI

Lack Sal 42 F-M1 90 90 0.7476 65 72.5 -80 72.5 54.197375 55.281322 2-F-M1-90 5 UK

Boudon Fanny 18 F-T3 59.6 60 0.993 60 67.5 -70 67.5 67.024125 0 1-F-T3-60 7 FR

Gorbacheva Alexandra 15 F-T1 54.6 56 1.0653 45 -50 -50 45 47.9385 0 1-F-T1-56 7 RU

Dennis Francesca 23 F-J 81.6 82.5 0.7919 -75 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Blotckaia Viktoriia 34 F-O 74.8 75 0.8376 80 -85 85 85 71.196 0 1-F-O-75 7 RU

Paler Minna F-M3 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Mata Ferenc 18 M-T3 96.2 100 0.5914 160 167.5 170 170 100.538 0 1-M-T3-100 7 HU

Viljakainen Nico 16 M-T2 96.5 100 0.5905 -120 120 -127.5 120 70.86 0 1-M-T2-100 7 FI

Salosalov Sergey 15 M-T1 82.2 82.5 0.6462 150 157.5 -162.5 157.5 101.76862 0 1-M-T1-82.5 7 RU

Rapoport Mihail 20 M-J 81.1 82.5 0.6519 155 160 162.5 162.5 105.92562 0 1-M-J-82.5 7 LV

Karttunen Arttu 22 M-J 99.1 100 0.5836 200 -212.5 215 215 125.46325 0 1-M-J-100 7 FI

Vakarcs Gergö 23 M-J 102.6 110 0.5755 205 212.5 215 215 123.72175 0 1-M-J-110 7 HU

Andrea Franceschi 21 M-J 119.8 125 0.5512 140 155 165 165 90.93975 0 1-M-J-125 7 IT

Larionov Maks M-J 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Hyttinen Matias M-J 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

WPC Worlds 2019 Day1 RAW BP-Lb Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Glossbrenn

er
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4

Best 

Bench

Coeff 

Score

Age  & 

Coeff
Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Baklykova Olga 55 F-M4 75 75 0.8361 242.51 253.53 259.04 0 259.0405 98.24175 120.34614 1-F-M4-75 7 RU

Sinacheva Svetlana 52 F-M3 79.3 82.5 0.8063 248.02 259.04 264.55 0 264.552 96.75 112.71375 1-F-M3-82.5 7 RU

Knuutila Virpi 52 F-M3 89.4 90 0.7502 275.58 297.62 314.16 0 314.1555 106.9035 124.54257 1-F-M3-90 7 FI



Bies Johanna 47 F-M2 61.2 67.5 0.9721 -265.65 265.65 275.58 0 275.575 121.5125 131.47652 1-F-M2-67.5 7 FI

Mustonen Mira 49 F-M2 75 75 0.8361 225.97 -231.48 231.48 0 231.483 87.7905 97.710826 1-F-M2-75 7 FI

Pavlova Liudmila 43 F-M1 54.7 56 1.0638 148.81 -154.32 -159.83 0 148.8105 71.8065 74.032501 1-F-M1-56 7 RU

Kulmala Elina 44 F-M1 85.6 90 0.7693 242.51 264.55 281.09 0 281.0865 98.079375 102.29678 1-F-M1-90 7 FI

Lack Sal 42 F-M1 90 90 0.7476 143.3 159.83 -176.37 0 159.8335 54.197375 55.281322 2-F-M1-90 5 UK

Boudon Fanny 18 F-T3 59.6 60 0.993 132.28 148.81 -154.32 0 148.8105 67.024125 0 1-F-T3-60 7 FR

Gorbacheva Alexandra 15 F-T1 54.6 56 1.0653 99.207 -110.23 -110.23 0 99.207 47.9385 0 1-F-T1-56 7 RU

Dennis Francesca 23 F-J 81.6 82.5 0.7919 -165.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Blotckaia Viktoriia 34 F-O 74.8 75 0.8376 176.37 -187.39 187.39 0 187.391 71.196 0 1-F-O-75 7 RU

Paler Minna F-M3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Mata Ferenc 18 M-T3 96.2 100 0.5914 352.74 369.27 374.78 0 374.782 100.538 0 1-M-T3-100 7 HU

Viljakainen Nico 16 M-T2 96.5 100 0.5905 -264.55 264.55 -281.09 0 264.552 70.86 0 1-M-T2-100 7 FI

Salosalov Sergey 15 M-T1 82.2 82.5 0.6462 330.69 347.22 -358.25 0 347.2245 101.76862 0 1-M-T1-82.5 7 RU

Rapoport Mihail 20 M-J 81.1 82.5 0.6519 341.71 352.74 358.25 0 358.2475 105.92562 0 1-M-J-82.5 7 LV

Karttunen Arttu 22 M-J 99.1 100 0.5836 440.92 -468.48 473.99 0 473.989 125.46325 0 1-M-J-100 7 FI

Vakarcs Gergö 23 M-J 102.6 110 0.5755 451.94 468.48 473.99 0 473.989 123.72175 0 1-M-J-110 7 HU

Andrea Franceschi 21 M-J 119.8 125 0.5512 308.64 341.71 363.76 0 363.759 90.93975 0 1-M-J-125 7 IT

Larionov Maks M-J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Hyttinen Matias M-J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI



8-Nov-19 WPC Worlds 2019 Day2 RAW BP-Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Glossbrenn

er
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4

Best 

Bench

Coeff 

Score

Age  & 

Coeff
Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Willis Rich 50 M-M3-DIS 50.4 52 1.0008 115 -120 120 120 120.096 135.70848 1-M-M3-DIS-52 7 UK

Gibson David 53 M-M3-DIS 83.2 90 0.6412 140 145 -150 145 92.96675 110.07263 1-M-M3-DIS-90 7 UK

Willis Rich 50 M-O-DIS 50.4 52 1.0008 115 -120 120 120 120.096 135.70848 1-M-O-DIS-52 7 UK

Nikiforov Sergei 72 M-M7 82.2 82.5 0.6462 125 -135 -135 125 80.76875 138.76071 1-M-M7-82.5 7 RU

Shyrkevich Siarhei 67 M-M6 85.6 90 0.6299 120 125 130 130 81.887 126.35164 1-M-M6-90 7 RU

Marin Reijo 60 M-M5 111.4 125 0.5606 155 160 165 165 92.499 123.94866 1-M-M5-125 7 FI

Hämölä Jari 61 M-M5 115.3 125 0.5559 130 140 152.5 152.5 84.767125 115.79189 2-M-M5-125 5 FI

Jauhojärvi Tahvo 57 M-M4 73.8 75 0.6969 125 135 142.5 142.5 99.301125 125.91382 1-M-M4-75 7 SE

Young Marcus 55 M-M4 82 82.5 0.6472 125 132.5 -137.5 132.5 85.747375 105.04053 1-M-M4-82.5 7 FI

Ovaska Rane 59 M-M4 81.1 82.5 0.6519 105 112.5 117.5 117.5 76.592375 100.71897 2-M-M4-82.5 5 FI

Lehtonen Raimo 59 M-M4 80.8 82.5 0.6535 105 110 112.5 112.5 73.513125 96.669759 3-M-M4-82.5 3 FI

Kupper Tilo 55 M-M4 87.9 90 0.6223 152.5 157.5 160 160 99.56 121.961 1-M-M4-90 7 CH

Huver Patrice 56 M-M4 88.3 90 0.6185 132.5 140 142.5 142.5 88.129125 109.80888 2-M-M4-90 5 FR

Mäkinen Petri 56 M-M4 86.3 90 0.6269 100 110 115 115 72.08775 89.821336 3-M-M4-90 3 FI

Davison Rik 58 M-M4 99 100 0.5838 150 160 170 170 99.246 128.12658 1-M-M4-100 7 UK

Greef Robert 59 M-M4 94.7 100 0.5959 115 125 -130 125 74.48125 97.942843 2-M-M4-100 5 ZA

Marttila Jere 57 M-M4 101.1 110 0.5788 100 110 120 120 69.45 88.0626 1-M-M4-110 7 FI

Chernyshenko Vasily 56 M-M4 110.7 125 0.5616 120 125 -130 125 70.19375 87.461412 1-M-M4-125 7 RU

Carter Kole 57 M-M4 165 SHW 0.5123 235 242.5 -250.5 242.5 124.23275 157.52712 1-M-M4-SHW 7 US

Ojala Leif 52 M-M3 65.9 67.5 0.7693 125 -135 -135 125 96.1625 112.02931 1-M-M3-67.5 7 FI

Antropov Aleksandr 50 M-M3 74.3 75 0.6934 160 167.5 172.5 172.5 119.60287 135.15124 1-M-M3-75 7 RU

Astaptsev Vladlen 54 M-M3 74.4 75 0.6927 105 110 110 76.1915 91.734566 2-M-M3-75 5 FI

Akkanen Atte 51 M-M3 86.1 90 0.6277 150 -152.5 152.5 152.5 95.72425 109.79571 1-M-M3-90 7 FI

Gibson David 53 M-M3 83.2 90 0.6412 140 145 -150 145 92.96675 110.07263 2-M-M3-90 5 UK

Spiroff Dickie 50 M-M3 106 110 0.5689 215 222.5 -225 222.5 126.56912 143.02311 1-M-M3-110 7 US

Haavisto Billy 54 M-M3 106 110 0.5689 160 170 -175 170 96.7045 116.43221 2-M-M3-110 5 FI

Baker Richard 50 M-M3 106.9 110 0.5681 130 140 -150 140 79.527 89.86551 3-M-M3-110 3 UK

Ylivinkka Tero 53 M-M3 127.4 140 0.5429 170 180 -200 180 97.722 115.70284 1-M-M3-140 7 FI

Esch Mark 51 M-M3 132.5 140 0.5379 -145 -145 -145 0 0 0 0 0 ZA

Dickinson Lonnie 50 M-M3 155.8 SHW 0.5188 240 257.5 267.5 267.5 138.76562 156.80515 1-M-M3-SHW 7 US

Salonen Sami 50 M-M3 143.7 SHW 0.528 -170 -170 170 170 89.76 101.4288 2-M-M3-SHW 5 FI

Koniakhin Ivan 45 M-M2 74.6 75 0.6913 137.5 145 150 150 103.6875 109.39031 1-M-M2-75 7 RU



Stolerovs Georgijs 49 M-M2 73.2 75 0.7012 135 142.5 -150 142.5 99.913875 111.20414 2-M-M2-75 5 LV

Boizou Sebastien 45 M-M2 81.7 82.5 0.6487 125 140 -145 210 136.227 143.71948 1-M-M2-82.5 7 FR

Lindqvist Jan 49 M-M2 82.3 82.5 0.6456 150 160 165 165 106.524 118.56121 2-M-M2-82.5 5 FI

Spires Kent 48 M-M2 88.3 90 0.6185 227.5 -238 227.5 140.69737 154.34502 1-M-M2-90 7 US

Renfors Klaus 46 M-M2 89 90 0.6157 155 162.5 167.5 167.5 103.12975 110.14257 2-M-M2-90 5 FI

Mononen Jorma 45 M-M2 84.7 90 0.634 130 135 -137.5 135 85.59 90.29745 3-M-M2-90 3 FI

Solntsev Ivan 45 M-M2 98.3 100 0.5856 192.5 202.5 207.5 207.5 121.512 128.19516 1-M-M2-100 7 RU

Nussbaum Dominique 48 M-M2 99.7 100 0.5821 195 202.5 -210 202.5 117.86512 129.29804 2-M-M2-100 5 FR

Martinez Rico 49 M-M2 93.6 100 0.5993 180 -190 -190 180 107.874 120.06376 3-M-M2-100 3 DE

Crooks Randall 45 M-M2 98.2 100 0.5859 162.5 170 -182.5 170 99.5945 105.07219 4-M-M2-100 3 UK

Koskinen Teppo 46 M-M2 98.3 100 0.5856 132.5 142.5 -147.5 142.5 83.448 89.122464 5-M-M2-100 3 FI

Diethalm Peter 45 M-M2 123.9 125 0.5474 182.5 200 -205 200 109.48 115.5014 1-M-M2-125 7 CH

Mehtälä Pasi 46 M-M2 122.4 125 0.5485 190 -200 190 104.2055 111.29147 2-M-M2-125 5 FI

Ermakov Aleksei 46 M-M2 138 140 0.5328 170 185 200 200 106.56 113.80608 1-M-M2-140 7 RU

Morris David 49 M-M2 164.3 SHW 0.5128 190 215 -220 215 110.252 122.71047 1-M-M2-SHW 7 UK

Salmi Totte 44 M-M1 59.7 60 0.8369 102.5 107.5 -110.5 107.5 89.96675 93.835320 1-M-M1-60 7 FI

Vaskelainen Jani 44 M-M1 74.7 75 0.6906 115 122.5 127.5 127.5 88.0515 91.837714 1-M-M1-75 7 FI

Pohjola Pasi 41 M-M1 73.1 75 0.7019 110 -120 -120 110 77.209 77.98109 2-M-M1-75 5 FI

Borba Miguel 44 M-M1 87.7 90 0.6209 180 185 -190 185 114.8665 119.80575 1-M-M1-90 7 PT

Haapalainen Mika 40 M-M1 88.7 90 0.6169 -165 175 -190 175 107.94875 107.94875 2-M-M1-90 5 FI

Haaparanta Rami 43 M-M1 98.9 100 0.5854 185 195 -205 195 114.14325 117.68169 1-M-M1-100 7 FI

Serhiy Didovik 41 M-M1 105.4 110 0.57 -200 200 210 210 119.6895 120.88639 1-M-M1-110 7 UA

Kabantseff Andrei 42 M-M1 104.9 110 0.5718 145 165 175 175 100.05625 102.05737 2-M-M1-110 5 EE

Hosio Petteri 40 M-M1 123.3 125 0.5475 210 220 -230 220 120.439 120.439 1-M-M1-125 7 FI

Seppänen Timo M-M1 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Intke Kimmo M-M1 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Beno Ladislav M-M3 0 0 0 0 0 0 SK

Ojanen Juha M-M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Laishin Boris 69 M-M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 IL

Schoula Kurt 66 M-M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 DE

Batik Vladimir M-M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 SK

Burlakov Aleksandr 60 M-M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 RU

Rubin Grigori 83 M-M9 0 0 0 0 0 0 IL



9-Nov-19 WPC Worlds 2019 Day3 EQ BP-Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Glossbrenn

er

Bench 

1

Bench 

2
Bench 3 Bench 4

Best 

Bench

Coeff 

Score

Age  & 

Coeff
Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Rajala Anne 44 F-M1-MP 68.9 75 0.8863 110 -120 -122.5 110 97.4875 101.67946 1-F-M1-MP-75 7 FI

Ficekova Rebeka 18 F-T3-MP 66.3 67.5 0.9124 80 90 -100 90 82.1115 0 1-F-T3-MP-67.5 7 SK

Ylitalo-James Emma 49 F-M2-SP 89.4 90 0.7502 220 -227.5 -227.5 220 165.044 183.69397 1-F-M2-SP-90 7 UK

Ylitalo-James Emma 49 F-O-SP 89.4 90 0.7502 220 -227.5 -227.5 220 165.044 183.69397 1-F-O-SP-90 7 UK

Gibson David 53 M-M3-SP-DIS 83.3 90 0.6407 155 165 -176.5 165 105.70725 125.15738 1-M-M3-SP-DIS-90 7 UK

Gibson David 53 M-O-SP-DIS 83.3 90 0.6407 155 165 -176.5 165 105.70725 125.15738 1-M-O-SP-DIS-90 7 UK

Vetter Ullrich 67 M-M6-MP 104.3 110 0.572 180 -190 180 102.96 158.86728 1-M-M6-MP-110 7 DE

Marin Reijo 60 M-M5-MP 111.9 125 0.5605 -190 -190 190 190 106.4855 142.69057 1-M-M5-MP-125 7 FI

Mihaly Peter 61 M-M5-MP 162.7 SHW 0.5139 100 200 -300 200 102.78 140.39748 1-M-M5-MP-SHW 7 SK

Jauhojärvi Tahvo 57 M-M4-MP 74.6 75 0.6913 175 -185 185 185 127.88125 162.15342 1-M-M4-MP-75 7 SE

Young Marcus 55 M-M4-MP 81.1 82.5 0.6519 160 170 -177.5 170 110.8145 135.74776 1-M-M4-MP-82.5 7 FI

Maher Kevin 58 M-M4-MP 106.9 110 0.5681 200 -212.5 212.5 212.5 120.71062 155.83741 1-M-M4-MP-110 7 UK

Sahlsten Ismo 56 M-M4-MP 124 125 0.5466 245 250 262.5 262.5 143.4825 178.77919 1-M-M4-MP-125 7 FI

Gurini Stephane 54 M-M3-MP 99.9 100 0.5828 220 -230 -230 220 128.216 154.37206 1-M-M3-MP-100 7 FR

Suomalainen Juha 47 M-M2-MP 103 110 0.5746 -242.5 -242.5 245 245 140.777 152.32071 1-M-M2-MP-110 7 FI

Platel Eric 48 M-M2-MP 108.4 110 0.5649 -285 -300 -300 0 0 0 0 0 FR

Marudins Igors 43 M-M1-MP 81.9 82.5 0.6504 -185 185 -200 185 120.324 124.05404 1-M-M1-MP-82.5 7 LV

Golmohammadi Reza 44 M-M1-MP 99.1 100 0.5836 -310 310 320 310 180.9005 188.67922 1-M-M1-MP-100 7 FI

Mammadov Eldar 41 M-M1-MP 100 100 0.5813 235 245 250 250 145.325 146.77825 2-M-M1-MP-100 5 AZ

Barros Gameiro Steeve 41 M-M1-MP 107.8 110 0.5658 336 336 190.1088 192.00988 1-M-M1-MP-110 7 FR

Sergii Didovik 41 M-M1-MP 107.5 110 0.5663 -300 300 310 310 175.553 177.30853 2-M-M1-MP-110 5 UA

Hosio Petteri 40 M-M1-MP 125 125 0.5454 340 360 380 380 207.252 207.252 1-M-M1-MP-125 7 FI

Rajala Ville 12 M-T1-MP 85.1 90 0.6322 -70 -70 72.5 72.5 45.830875 0 1-M-T1-MP-90 7 FI

Salomäki Eemeli 32 M-O-MP 74.5 75 0.692 160 -170 -180 160 110.712 0 1-M-O-MP-75 7 FI

Chernov Kostiantyn 34 M-O-MP 89.4 90 0.6142 250 265 -275 265 162.74975 0 1-M-O-MP-90 7 UA

Caba Miroslav 26 M-O-MP 90 90 0.6119 200 232.5 237.5 237.5 145.31437 0 2-M-O-MP-90 5 SK

Huseynov Nijat 30 M-O-MP 89.5 90 0.6138 220 230 -235 230 141.1625 0 3-M-O-MP-90 3 AZ

Golmohammadi Reza 44 M-O-MP 99.1 100 0.5836 -310 310 -320 310 180.9005 188.67922 1-M-O-MP-100 7 FI

Barros Gameiro Steeve 41 M-O-MP 107.8 110 0.5658 336 -350 -350 336 190.1088 192.00988 1-M-O-MP-110 7 FR

Sergii Didovik 41 M-O-MP 107.5 110 0.5663 -300 300 310 310 175.553 177.30853 2-M-O-MP-110 5 UA

Vakarcs Gergö 24 M-O-MP 104.5 110 0.5716 -280 -280 -300 0 0 0 0 0 HU

Hosio Petteri 40 M-O-MP 125 125 0.5454 340 360 380 380 207.252 207.252 1-M-O-MP-125 7 FI



Barros Gameiro Garry 36 M-O-MP 115.9 125 0.5557 -300 -300 -300 0 0 0 0 0 FR

Maharramov Famil 37 M-O-MP 130.5 140 0.5398 210 210 113.3475 0 1-M-O-MP-140 7 AZ

Lukkarinen Ilkka 31 M-O-MP 138.7 140 0.5322 -390 -390 -390 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Ylitalo-James Kalle 36 M-O-MP 137.7 140 0.5331 -405 -410 -420.5 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Mihaly Peter 61 M-O-MP 162.7 SHW 0.5139 100 200 -300 200 102.78 140.39748 1-M-O-MP-SHW 7 SK

Korhonen Pekka 75 M-M7-SP 94.2 100 0.5974 126 -132.5 -132.5 126 75.2724 138.12485 1-M-M7-SP-100 7 FI

Vetter Ullrich 67 M-M6-SP 104.3 110 0.572 175 185 192 192 109.824 169.45843 1-M-M6-SP-110 7 DE

Laine Tapio 67 M-M6-SP 118.4 125 0.5526 210 -220 210 116.046 179.05897 1-M-M6-SP-125 7 FI

Young Marcus 55 M-M4-SP 81.1 82.5 0.6519 155 165 175 175 114.07375 139.74034 1-M-M4-SP-82.5 7 FI

Rimpi Pentti 52 M-M3-SP 59.8 60 0.8356 100 105 -110 105 87.73275 102.20865 1-M-M3-SP-60 7 FI

Preston Rob 50 M-M3-SP 106.5 110 0.568 245 -255 -260 245 139.14775 157.23695 1-M-M3-SP-110 7 UK

Bar Eric 50 M-M3-SP 121.1 125 0.5498 215 220 -222.5 220 120.956 136.68028 1-M-M3-SP-125 7 FR

Solntsev Ivan 45 M-M2-SP 99.4 100 0.5828 250 265 270 270 157.356 166.01058 1-M-M2-SP-100 7 RU

Morgan Paul 46 M-M2-SP 107.4 110 0.5665 -262.5 -270 -272.5 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Gorbachev Dmitry 49 M-M2-SP 116.1 125 0.555 305 315 325 325 180.375 200.75737 1-M-M2-SP-125 7 RU

Lapiccirella Fabrice 44 M-M1-SP 82.2 82.5 0.6462 160 -172.5 -172.5 160 103.384 107.82951 1-M-M1-SP-82.5 7 FR

Rekaikins Mihails 43 M-M1-SP 98.6 100 0.5848 210 220 -230 220 128.656 132.64433 1-M-M1-SP-100 7 LV

Roux Reymond Greg 41 M-M1-SP 109.4 110 0.5634 225 -235 -235 225 126.75375 128.02128 1-M-M1-SP-110 7 FR

Kabantseff Andrei 42 M-M1-SP 105 110 0.5707 180 187.5 200 200 114.13 116.4126 2-M-M1-SP-110 5 ES

Rimpi Pentti 52 M-O-SP 59.8 60 0.8356 100 105 -110 105 87.73275 102.20865 1-M-O-SP-60 7 FI

Nyberg Perttu 24 M-O-SP 72.1 75 0.7095 130 135 -140 135 95.77575 0 1-M-O-SP-75 7 FI

Wahlström Arttu 33 M-O-SP 88.1 90 0.6193 230 240 -250 240 148.62 0 1-M-O-SP-90 7 FI

Solntsev Ivan 45 M-O-SP 99.4 100 0.5828 250 265 270 270 157.356 166.01058 1-M-O-SP-100 7 RU

Rollo Callum 37 M-O-SP 95.4 100 0.5938 185 -205 -205 185 109.84375 0 2-M-O-SP-100 5 UK

Jafarov Zaur 37 M-O-SP 108.8 110 0.5643 270 290 -302.5 290 163.6325 0 1-M-O-SP-110 7 AZ

Bubyr Dmitrii 38 M-O-SP 103.4 110 0.5738 220 230 240 240 137.712 0 2-M-O-SP-110 5 RU

Morgan Paul 46 M-O-SP 107.4 110 0.5665 -262.5 -270 -272.5 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Hosman Dmytro 26 M-O-SP 124 125 0.5466 250 257.5 262.5 262.5 143.4825 0 1-M-O-SP-125 7 UA

Maharramov Famil 37 M-O-SP 132 140 0.5384 -230 230 -250 230 123.8205 0 1-M-O-SP-140 7 AZ

Kananen Jussi 35 M-O-SP 155.9 SHW 0.5192 225 -240 -242.5 225 116.80875 0 1-M-O-SP-SHW 7 FI

Sakr Khaled Mohamed Elnabawi 54 M-M3-SP 0 0 0 0 0 0 EG

Tuomainen Jussi M-M1-MP 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Rubin Grigori 83 M-M9-MP 0 0 0 0 0 0 IL

Korhonen Pekka 75 M-M7-SP 0 0 0 0 0 0



10-Nov-19 WPC Worlds 2019 Day4 RAW BP-Kg Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Glossbrenn

er
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4

Best 

Bench

Coeff 

Score

Age  & 

Coeff
Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Mostovaia Mariia 33 F-O 54.8 56 1.0622 65 -67.5 67.5 67.5 71.6985 0 1-F-O-56 7 RU

Golubtcova Iulia 30 F-O 54.7 56 1.0638 45 50 52.5 52.5 55.8495 0 2-F-O-56 5 RU

Hosio Sannikka 35 F-O 56.3 60 1.0394 55 62.5 -65 62.5 64.9625 0 1-F-O-60 7 FI

Bies Johanna 47 F-O 63.7 67.5 0.9416 110 117.5 125 125 117.69375 127.34463 1-F-O-67.5 7 FI

Vlasova Nadezda 37 F-O 71.5 75 0.8637 125 130 -135 130 112.281 0 1-F-O-75 7 RU

Rasmussen Johanna 33 F-O 71.5 75 0.8637 95 97.5 102.5 102.5 88.52925 0 2-F-O-75 5 FI

Boulahna Amina 28 F-O 74.5 75 0.8399 90 95 102.5 102.5 86.08975 0 3-F-O-75 3 FI

Vepsäläinen Mia 46 F-O 88.3 90 0.7555 105 112.5 -117.5 112.5 84.988125 90.767317 1-F-O-90 7 FI

Goodwill Nicola 38 F-O 99.8 SHW 0.7162 -120 120 -142.5 120 85.944 0 1-F-O-SHW 7 UK

Ryhtä Kalle 42 M-O 53.5 56 0.9373 60 65 -67.5 65 60.9245 62.14299 1-M-O-56 7 FI

Lavikka Sampo 37 M-O 54.7 56 0.9148 -55 57.5 -60 57.5 52.601 0 2-M-O-56 5 FI

Roberson Jeron 37 M-O 58.8 60 0.8495 -110 110 110 93.445 0 1-M-O-60 7 US

Nyberg Perttu 24 M-O 72.9 75 0.7073 110 125 -135 125 88.40625 0 1-M-O-75 7 FI

Reims Dmitri 27 M-O 80 82.5 0.6578 200 210 215 215 141.427 0 1-M-O-82.5 7 FR

Gembiczki Attila 32 M-O 80.7 82.5 0.654 197.5 205 -212.5 205 134.07 0 2-M-O-82.5 5 HU

Ekramy Shalaby Ahmed Shalaby 39 M-O 75.9 82.5 0.686 160 167.5 -170 167.5 114.89662 0 3-M-O-82.5 3 EG

Rohm Valentin 24 M-O 82.4 82.5 0.6451 152.5 157.5 -160 157.5 101.60325 0 4-M-O-82.5 3 DE

Oravasaari Joni 37 M-O 81.7 82.5 0.6487 135 145 -150 145 94.0615 0 5-M-O-82.5 3 FI

Spires Kent 48 M-O 88.7 90 0.6169 -227.5 227.5 -230 227.5 140.33337 153.94571 1-M-O-90 7 US

Gafarov Kamil 35 M-O 89.6 90 0.6134 200 -210 -220 200 122.67 0 2-M-O-90 5 AZ

Simoes Luis 38 M-O 87.3 90 0.6226 180 185 190 190 118.294 0 3-M-O-90 3 PT

Boisrond Ferdinand 35 M-O 88.3 90 0.6185 170 180 185 185 114.41325 0 4-M-O-90 3 FR

Larionov Maks 24 M-O 90 90 0.6119 175 180 185 185 113.19225 0 5-M-O-90 3 FI

Fiqueiredo Florindo 45 M-O 96.8 100 0.5897 230 237.5 242.5 242.5 142.99012 150.85458 1-M-O-100 7 PT

Sharavdorj Altanbagana 29 M-O 97.7 100 0.5872 200 -212.5 212.5 212.5 124.76937 0 2-M-O-100 5 MN

Giancarlo Natale 37 M-O 95.9 100 0.5938 167.5 175 180 180 106.875 0 3-M-O-100 3 IT

Vepsäläinen Jani 44 M-O 97.6 100 0.5875 165 175 180 180 105.741 110.28786 4-M-O-100 3 FI

Tuomainen Juha 36 M-O 106.8 110 0.5675 230 240 247.5 247.5 140.44387 0 1-M-O-110 7 FI

Sergii Didovik 41 M-O 107.2 110 0.5668 205 215 225 225 127.51875 128.79393 2-M-O-110 5 UA

Scott Eric 30 M-O 109 110 0.564 195 205 -210 205 115.60975 0 3-M-O-110 3 US

Beloded Nikolay 29 M-O 105.1 110 0.5705 200 -205 -207.5 200 114.1 0 4-M-O-110 3 RU

Abelafoe Francois 36 M-O 122.8 125 0.548 -235 235 240 240 131.52 0 1-M-O-125 7 FR



Alves Bruno 30 M-O 115.4 125 0.5558 230 -235 230 127.8225 0 2-M-O-125 5 PT

Koskinen Hannu 38 M-O 123.6 125 0.5471 230 -240 230 125.833 0 3-M-O-125 3 FI

Dickinson Lonnie 50 M-O 155 SHW 0.5193 240 257.5 262.5 262.5 136.31625 154.03736 1-M-O-SHW 7 US

Haugas Sten 29 M-O 142 SHW 0.5294 240 250 -260 250 132.35 0 2-M-O-SHW 5 EE

Kananen Jussi 35 M-O 155.8 SHW 0.5188 180 192.5 -200 192.5 99.859375 0 3-M-O-SHW 3 FI

Willis Rich 50 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Walsh Ben M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 IE

Vesalainen Marko M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Nasirov Teymur 42 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 AZ

Galimon Jonathan 27 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 FR

Petrov Dmitrii 33 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 RU

Gibson David M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Gibson David M-O-DIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Koljonen Oskari M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Kaminskii Evgenii 28 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 RU

Nurdykhan Yerat 33 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 MN

Hyttinen Matias M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Mechat Samir 34 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 FR

Seppänen Timo M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Ahonen Toni M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Fleurime Makinson 30 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 FR

Ondzul Pjotr M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 LV

Maharramov Famil 37 M-O 0 0 0 0 0 0 AZ


